
BERKELEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2023-24 HOLIDAY CALENDAR
12-MONTH CLASSIFIED AND CERTIFICATED STAFF 

Independence Day Holiday.………………..………...……….……….................. Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Labor Day Holiday…..…………………..………………..……….................Monday, September 4, 2023

Veterans Day Holiday…...…………………………………..….....................Friday, November 10, 2023

Thanksgiving Holiday….………………….……..……………...............Wed-Fri, November 22-24, 2023

Winter Board Holiday...... Mon-Wed, December 25-27, 2023  

New Year's Holiday……....……..……………….......................................... Mon-Tues, Jan 1-2, 2024

Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday Holiday………….…………...............…Monday, January 15, 2024

Lincoln's Birthday Holiday…………………………….………..….................Friday, February 16, 2024

Presidents’ Day Holiday…………………………….……..……................…Monday, February 19, 2024

Spring Recess Holiday………………..…………….…….…………..……................ Monday, April 1, 2024

Malcolm X’s Birthday Holiday ……………….……..………….…..…................ Friday, May 17, 2024

Memorial Day Holiday….……………………….….……………….……...............Monday, May 27, 2024

Juneteenth Holiday…………………………...…………………………............ Wednesday, June 19, 2024




